LEDVANCE.CO.NZ
HEADLINE
SECOND HEADLINE
SUB HEADLINE
PANEL PRO
PANEL PRO
The Panel Pro designed to cater to diverse lighting needs at an affordable price.
Featuring dual wattage, this panel is complemented by a low-glare diffuser

3
<19 60000h
ORDERING CODES - PANEL PRO
IP54/20
Product name EAN10 Model number
DUAL WATTAGE
LDPFM PAN0606 33/20W
TRIU19S3 6X1AULEDV
4099854398759 OSRO398759
33/
20
4000/
2400
3000/
3500/
4000
90 120
FAST
CONNECTOR
595 595 32
LDPFM PAN0312 33/20W
TRIU19S3 6X1AULEDV
4099854398773 OSRO398773
33/
20
4000/
2400
3000/
3500/
4000
90 120
FAST
CONNECTOR
295 1195 32
LDPFM PAN0612 49/30W
TRIU19S3 4X1AULEDV
4099854398797 OSRO398797
49/
30
6000/
3600
3000/
3500/
4000
90 120
FAST
CONNECTOR
595 1195 34
DALI
LDPFM PAN0606 33WTRI
U19S3DALI6X1AULEDV
4099854398810 OSRO398810 33 4000
3000/
3500/
4000
90 120 DALI 595 595 32
LDPFM PAN0312 33WTRI
U19S3DALI6X1AULEDV
4099854398834 OSRO398834 33 4000
3000/
3500/
4000
90 120 DALI 295 1195 32
LDPFM PAN0612 49WTRI
U19S3DALI4X1AULEDV
4099854398858 OSRO398858 49 6000
3000/
3500/
4000
90 120 DALI 595 1195 34